e e —

|
: DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : W 4 2 6 " " 3 W 4 2 6 " " 3 /home/us052641 /edmmod
| PART FIRST
|
| NUMBER RE vV JSED TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | m
| 1426713 —1 B — LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W W W W W W IRECINE CRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET /- 7
| - w w w w w w 1338705-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
| 1426713 -2 B — BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - }%
: 1426113 -6 B ~| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER =1
: 1426113 1 B ~| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS = r—
| V1426113 -2 B — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
- w w w w w w 461264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67
: 71426113 -6 B ~| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED -5 AND SPARE PARTS - - - - - - 5 SIS SCRDQHE(ak 5 10 PLATE | EB
| V1426113 -7 A — — — SPARE PARTS KIT - : —1 -
|
: - w w w w w w 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 64
| - w w w w w w 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXB)RAM 63
: CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - ] ] ] ] ] ] 18023-9 SCR, SHC (MAXB) [NS DISC E2
| TERMINAL NAME: MAG-MATE POKE-IN TAB CONTACT i N N N I N I [-18024-5 SCR, BHC (M5X25) DRAG b
| - w w w w w w 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 60
: CRIMP o lZE TyeE RANGE N T N N 5180200 SCR,HEX (MAX8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE 2.29 [.090 INI - 0.50 - 1.00mm? . 58
: - INSUL | 3.05 [.120 1IN F 1.680-2.30 [.0B3-.090 IN] 20 57
£ WIRE STRIF LENGTH o o] APPL INSTRUCTION .. S RN 1338685 PAWL, FEED o5
= L] 55
| = 3.90-4.70 [.154-.185 INI¢C = 408-8322
: o — 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024-5 SCE, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54—
| g TERMINAL — — FEED - 2 2 2 2 2 ~ 1-18023-3 SCE, SAC iM4x16) TERM HLD DWN 53
: - APPL SPEC 114-18022 9.50 [.374 INI] - w w w w w w 18030-1 NUT, HEX (M3YHOLD DOWN 52
| i - w w w w w w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 5
|
G - w w w w w w FEI0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED d
: < - w w w w w w 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
= - - 1 - - 1 —~ 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48
| = 64101 — - - — ’
: . p— - - - - - w - w w - w 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - w w w w w w 1320999-3 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46
: B B - - B - w w w w w w E3S0191 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 1 338660-1 RAM 44
: - - - - - - w w w w w w ES0125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 431 ©
: _ _ _ _ _ - w w w w w w 630124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 4
: - w w w w w w 23241-1 Ball, STEFL 40
| _ _ _ _ _ - w w w w w w D-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| g%;% PIN PN & B 1320922-1 DISC, INSULATION 38
: i AWG LENGTH [INT - w w w w w w 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| - - w w w w w w 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
| 1. 00mm 1.680 +0.05 [.0B3 +.002 IN] |9-354778-9 [.2990] — w w w w w w T3001 9 S0ST  RAN ==
I O.8Bmm? 1.55 +0.05 [.0B7 +.002 INJ 354779-4 [.3010] - w w w w w w 13209341 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
I O.75mm? 1.52 £0.05 [.0BO +.002 IN] 354779-6 [.3020] - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
| - N L 002 1N - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-~ SCR, SKT CAP (M4XT2)MOUNT BLOCK | 31
: O.50mm 1.44 £0.05 [.057 =+. 1-354779-3 [.3055] - w w w w w w 5509051 SPACER. STRIP CUIDE =5
| o - - - - w w w w w w 1633073-2 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
: S — _ _ _ - w w w w w w 1-455888-7 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| g @ - B - 22221212 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
I = - w w w w w w 3568351 | FVER, DRAG RELEASE pls
| B - ~ - w w w w w w 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
|
| — - - - - w w w w w w 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
: o — — - - w w w w w w 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o L B B B - w w w w E30A472-2 STRIPPER 02
| %{B - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023—1 SCR, SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER 2 B
: Fﬁ% B - ~ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4) STRIPPER | 20
| %‘¢ - - - - - w - - w - E30472-1 STRIPPER 19
: — _ _ 18
| ] - ] - - ] - - 13386641 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
: gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
: : |!ﬂ!| 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =
S 14
I < 3 LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 3
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - w w w w w w = 555800 SPRING. SHEAR >
: - w w w w w w 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 17
| N - - w w - w w 13209271 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 |—
: . N w w w w w w 4542761 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 3
: °| g ™ 2 2 2 w w w 1-1333205-6 ANV IL 3
| | - - 1 1 1 1 w w 1-240641-0 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REARY| 7
| 7| & 5
| = o
| | - w w w w w w 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
: o - w w w w w w 1-238011-7 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: & g N 2 2 2 w w w 1-456134-0 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| 1 S - w w w w w w 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
| - N g g g w w w 4-456406-7 CRIMPER, WIRE w
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED 1800 777 *76 772 f71 ij fz 71 PART NO DESCRIFPTION I&gM
| : T : T :
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE T~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION A
| QaTyY REGD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
|
o DIMENSTIONS: mm [INCHESIMATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
: % Q DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| ol ’ TOLERANCES UNLESS
' = OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR T4N0VOQ| APP  14NOVOO
| i § EREF] ¥y T PLC DEC +0.5 [.02 INIJ !HELIFFORD — ngégggURST %m@ AMP ‘Ihcorﬁpor‘ated
— o] b 4+ _ Hoarrisburg, PA 17105-3608
| 2| = > 49 i Etg BEE . - L. LOFTHOUSE
R 8 ANGLES = - “WECSIDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR |TEMiE Aot
| -l 2 [BieT B |SEE EC 0150-0784-03| CMR |JULO3|sURF TEXTURE . Na HD—-1T APFL
| = A SEE ECN 015A-0%83-0| LJL |DECCOO SCALE OWE SHEET REV
| i els TR | REVISION RECORD | APP | DATE |SHARP EPGES RO 38 MAX _ DR 146113 Tl | B
| AMP 1756 REY 3-32 B _ = ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
; g T RS [N w0RRE | 5 3 56776 | CUSTOMER AND_ASSEMBLY DRAWING Z



